 1200
1 1
ISSUE BY DATE DETAILS
1 MPH 09/05/2022 First Release
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 Fluidic conn. male 10 pin straight [H] 2
Probe cable part number designations
Standard length probe cable has part No. HYC.CBL.LEN.012.637 where 012 is
(cable length in m) x 10. Other cable lengths are given below.
Length Part number
1.2m (standard length) HYC.CBL.LEN.012.637
2m HYC.CBL.LEN.020.638
3m HYC.CBL.LEN.030.639
3.5m HYC.CBL.LEN.035.640
5m HYC.CBL.LEN.050.641
8m HYC.CBL.LEN.080.642
10m HYC.CBL.LEN.100.643
12m HYC.CBL.LEN.120.644
15m HYC.CBL.LEN.150.645
20m HYC.CBL.LEN.200.646
D
E
F
C